
Ericka Sanders
Cell (402) 649-5263
Email: ericka.sanders@nebraska.gov

Brodie Patterson
Cell: (308)631-2475
Email: brodie.patterson@nebraska.gov

Tim Burnham
Cell (308) 390-0336
Email: tim.burnham@nebraska.gov

Chris Sukstorf
Cell (402) 937-2266
Email: chris.sukstorf@nebraska.gov

Jay Porterfield
Cell (402) 416-4945
Email: jay.porterfield@nebraska.gov

Theresa Burke
Cell (402) 219-2601
Email: theresa.burke@nebraska.gov
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